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Espresso Martini

Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar
Kir Royal

Chambord, Sparkling Wine

Blackberry Sangria

Veuve Tailhan Sparkling, Blackberry, Triple Sec,
Apricot Brandy, Lemon

Cosmopolitan

Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry Juice
Old Fashioned

Maker's Mark, Old Fashioned Bitters, Sugar
Margarita

El Jimador Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

The Western Negroni
Tanqueray, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

Amber Sour

Bourbon Bulleit, Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon, Hazelnut Syrup

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.2%

Asahi 5.0%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5%

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider 4.8%
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%

Crown Lager 4.9%

Heineken Zero 0.0%
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24

25

26

24

24

24
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12
12
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11



NV Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus’ Brut
Marlborough, New Zealand

Edenvale 'Alcohol Removed' Sparkling Cuvée

South Australia, Australia

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve NV
Ay-Champagne, France

Billecart-Salmon Demi-Sec NV
Ay-Champagne, France

Bollinger, Special Cuvée Champagne
Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon
Epernay, France

Dom Perignon Rosé
Epernay, France

Krug Grande Cuvée NV

Champagne, France

Louis Roederer Collection 243
Champagne, France

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’
Reims, France

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut
Reims, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV
Reims, France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV

Reims, France

Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label’ NV

Reims, France

22 105

65

245

245

265

720

1675

780

235

1280

33 160

345

305

54 265



Grosset 'Polish Hill' Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko' Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Sauvignon Blanc 18
Margaret River, Western Australia

Pierro ‘LTC' Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River, Western Australia

Cullen ‘Mangan’ Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 17
Margaret River, Western Australia

Josmeyer ‘Le Fromenteau’ Pinot Gris
Alsace, France

Bouchard Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Morgeot’ 1¢" Cru
Burgundy, France

Cape Mentelle Chardonnay 26

Margaret River, Western Australia

Petaluma Piccadilly Valley Chardonnay 24
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series’ Chardonnay
Margaret River, Western Australia

Mount Mary Vineyards Chardonnay

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Pierro Chardonnay
Margaret River, Western Australia

175

175

85

95

80

115

565

125

115

330

260

240



Domaine du Gros ‘Nore Bandol’
Provence, France

Ata Rangi Pinot Noir
Martinborough, New Zealand

Giant Steps ‘Yarra Valley' Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Jean Marc Bouley Volnay 1¢" Cru ‘Carelles’ Pinot Noir
Burgundy Franc

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, Western Australia

Xanadu ‘Vinework’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, Western Australia

Penfolds ‘Bin 389’ Cabernet/Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Henschke ‘Henry’'s Seven’ Shiraz/Grenache/Mataro
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Jim Barry ‘Single Vineyard' Shiraz
Clare Valley, South Australia

Domaine Rene Rostaing ‘Ampodium’ Shiraz
Cote Rotie, France

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Penfolds RWT

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley, South Australia

29

47

22

36

18

22

20

24

140

230

105

385

175

85

240

105

95

360

115

420

325



1996 Dom Pérignon Oenotheque Champagne

Epernay, France

1985 Krug Vintage Champagne

Reims, France

2015 Domaine Raveneau Chablis Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

2020 Domaine Blain Gagnard Batard Montrachet
Grand Cru Chardonnay

Burgundy, France

2016 Confuron-Cotetidot Echezeaux Grand Cru Pinot Noir
Burgundy, France

1985 Chateau Petrus Merlot

Bordeaux, France

1983 Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru Classe
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pauillac, France

2019 Marchesi Antinori Solaia Cabernet Sauvignon
Tuscany, Italy

2019 Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

2004 Penfolds 707 Cabernet Sauvignon

Barossa Valley, South Australia

2018 Henschke 'Hill of Grace' Shiraz
Eden Valley, Australia

2011 Penfolds Grange Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia

1190

2600

680

1180

820

4800

2995

1520

1750

1150

1680

1550



Scotch

Chivas Regal 12yo
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18yo
Talisker 10yo
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Glenfiddich 15yo

Oban 14yo

Lagavulin 16yo

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Limeburner Peated Malt
Macallan 12yo Fine Oak
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak
Macallan 25yo Fine Oak

Bourbon

Bulleit

Jack Daniel's
Maker's Mark

Wild Turkey
Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
Michter's Sour Mash

Blanton's Private Reserve Single Barrel

Rye Whiskey

Canadian Club 12yo
Rittenhouse Rye

Irish Whiskey

Jameson
Roe & Co

16
15
18
18
19
21
21
22
48
40
25
28
290

15
16
15
16
17
16
18
27

15
16

15
16

6670



Tequila

El Jimador Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver

Don Julio Ahejo

Cafe Patron XO

Don Julio 1942 Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Patron Platinum

Vodka

Belvedere
Ketel One
Ciroc

Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon'’s Pink
Roku

Tanqueray
Hendricks
Tanqueray No. Ten

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Kraken Black Spiced
Malibu

Bundaberg
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Sailor Jerry

Ron Zacapa XO

15
15
16
18
22
42
56
58

16
15
16
17

16
15
15
16
16
17

15
15
15
15
15
15
38

966
1400
1450



Brandy and Cognac
St. Agnes V.S. Brandy
Hennessy VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP
Calvados

Hennessy XO

Louis Xl

Port

Penfold's Club Tawny
Penfold's Grandfather

Baileys Irish Cream

15
17
17
21
32
320

(60ML SERVE)

12
17

16

7360



Peach Iced Tea
Monin Syrup Lemon Tea, Monin Syrup Peach, Lemon Juice

Blossom Bloom
Monin Yuzu, Monin Cherry Blossom, Lemon Juice, Soda

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Schweppes Lemonade, Solo,
Schweppes Ginger Ale, Schweppes Tonic, Soda Water,
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Tomato

Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha, Hot Chocolate,
Chai Latte, Long Black, Espresso, Macchiato,
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Ceylon, Peppermint,
Pure Green, Jasmine Green, Chamomile

14

14

5.5

5.5



enjoy

RESPONSIBLY After Dark at Crystal Club are 18+ events. See crownperth.com.au for full terms and conditions.



